
Show #81223: CRCHA Show #8 (8/12/2023-8/13/2023)

112. NRCHA INPBX: Intermediate Non Pro Boxing Go: C - Shown: 10

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 173 Shiney Nu Guns Deanna Johnson 144.00 Deanna Johnson$255.00

2 176 Love Me One Time Deanna Johnson 144.00 Deanna Johnson$212.50

3 118 Tex Me A Cat McKinley Blake 142.50 Rainy Walker$170.00

4 241 This Smoken Cat Alaine Hu 139.50 Alaine Hu$127.50

5T 40 Chexy Little Sister Krystle Thompson 139.00 Sally Rome$28.33

5T 41 Lil Joe Cat Sally Rome 139.00 Sally Rome$28.33

5T 242 Lucky Silver Cat Erin Henningsen 139.00 Ramona Koch$28.33

8 72 CP Metallic Dual Amy Etcheverry 134.50 Amy Etcheverry

9 39 Never Been Blu Krystle Thompson 69.00 Sally Rome/Tish Wilhite

10 42 Yellow Roze Of Texas Krystle Thompson 67.50 John Showalter

113. CRCHA CINPBX: Intermediate Non Pro Boxing Go: C - Shown: 9

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 106 Magical Brother Analina Porsch 142.50 Analina Porsch

2 21 SJR Talkin In Style Melissa Votaw 141.50 Michael/Melissa Votaw

3 224 Wise Bass Cat Christina Ruddy 141.00 Christina Ruddy

4 132 Im Kinda Smooth Becky Clark 140.50 Becky Clark

5 34 Mo Beta Melissa Alvarez 137.50 Melissa Alvarez

6 133 Cinco De Mitch Becky Clark 137.00 Becky Clark

7 72 CP Metallic Dual Amy Etcheverry 134.50 Amy Etcheverry

8 17 Littlepeppyskipabeat Natalie Casey 134.00 Natalie Casey

9 225 Catallics Hot Chic Debralee Duarte 122.00 Debralee Duarte

114. NRCHA LNPBX: Limited Non Pro Boxing Go: C - Shown: 23

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 188 Lucky Money Avalon Goldstein 144.50 Avalon Goldstein$364.00

2T 176 Love Me One Time Deanna Johnson 144.00 Deanna Johnson$253.50

2T 173 Shiney Nu Guns Deanna Johnson 144.00 Deanna Johnson$253.50

4 118 Tex Me A Cat McKinley Blake 142.50 Rainy Walker$156.00

5 129 Wendels New Edition Tootie Truesdell 142.00 Tootie Truesdell$117.00

6T 45 Dunit In Chocolate Angelia Kourafas 141.50 Angelia Kourafas$78.00

6T 21 SJR Talkin In Style Melissa Votaw 141.50 Michael/Melissa Votaw$78.00

8T 194 Joaquina Lena Becky Patton 141.00 Becky Patton

8T 189 One Time Chita Avalon Goldstein 141.00 Avalon Goldstein

10 132 Im Kinda Smooth Becky Clark 140.50 Becky Clark

11 174 To Timing Pepto Liz Hudson 139.50 Liz Hudson

12T 40 Chexy Little Sister Krystle Thompson 139.00 Sally Rome

12T 41 Lil Joe Cat Sally Rome 139.00 Sally Rome

12T 242 Lucky Silver Cat Erin Henningsen 139.00 Ramona Koch

15 34 Mo Beta Melissa Alvarez 137.50 Melissa Alvarez

16T 171 One Time Pearl Layla Davison 137.00 Mike Pressley

16T 133 Cinco De Mitch Becky Clark 137.00 Becky Clark

18T 17 Littlepeppyskipabeat Natalie Casey 134.00 Natalie Casey

18T 71 NR Lexus Sport Model Brooke Morris 134.00 Brooke Morris

20 150 Lil Outside Dee Line Sarah Watts 70.00 Charlotte Joy June Watts

21 39 Never Been Blu Krystle Thompson 69.00 Sally Rome/Tish Wilhite
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22 42 Yellow Roze Of Texas Krystle Thompson 67.50 John Showalter

23 76 Utah Cual Rey Carey Brock 65.00 Carey Brock

115. CRCHA CLNPBX: Limited Non Pro Boxing Go: C - Shown: 14

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 184 Ben Elizabeth Biller 143.50 Elizabeth Biller

2T 129 Wendels New Edition Tootie Truesdell 142.00 Tootie Truesdell

2T 1 Captain Jack Sparrow Amie Canby 142.00 Amie Canby

4T 45 Dunit In Chocolate Angelia Kourafas 141.50 Angelia Kourafas

4T 21 SJR Talkin In Style Melissa Votaw 141.50 Michael/Melissa Votaw

6T 174 To Timing Pepto Liz Hudson 139.50 Liz Hudson

6T 117 Vodka And Ice Hayley Palmer 139.50 Hayley Palmer

8 56 Play Boon Sis Breanne Richards 138.50 Breanne Richards

9 3 Timeforasmartchic Karen Russell 135.00 Karen Russell

10 17 Littlepeppyskipabeat Natalie Casey 134.00 Natalie Casey

11T 226 Smokinlilreinmaker Jim Kourafas 133.50 Jim Kourafas

11T 116 Doctor Dirty Ashley Bandoni 133.50 Ashley Bandoni

13 55 Cowgirls Rock Cari Gansberger 126.50 Cari Gansberger

14 177 Lalas Chexy Tomboy Sierra Smith 60.00 Sierra Smith
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